Acknowledgement Number:708794801151124 Date of fillng 2 15-Nov-2024

-

INDIAN INCOM
[Where the data of the R COME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT | Assessment |
e Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, [TR-3, [TR-4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 Year |
filed and verified] : !
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 2024-25 |
|
| PAN EFEPS8439Q |
|
Name LITON SARKAR |
Addres 629/4, RABINDRA ROAD, ARDABOK, NOAPARA, NORTH 24 P, =
S INDIA. 700125 0 24 PARGANAS, BARASAT , KOLKATA , West Bengal, =
Status Individual Form Number mR-3 J ” 8
Filed u/s 139(1)- On or Before due date e-Filing Acknowledgement Number 708794801151124 \
Current Year business loss, if any 1 0 \
- Total Income 2 7.07,980 \
3
2 Book Profit under MAT, where applicable 3 0
x
E Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where app1 4 0
£
é Net tax payable 5 8,299
o
= Interest and Fee Payable 6 0
@
- Total tax, interest and Fee payable 8,299 .
K] §
Taxes Paid 19,012 '
(+) Tax Payable /(-) Re () 10,710 "
= - 0
g Accreted Income a N
Q s 0
E Additional Tax payable u/s
o 12 0
- Interest payable u/s 115TE
£
S i d interest payable 13 9
v Additional Tax and inter pay:
o 0
o Tax and interest paid a4
2
[ +)0
€ | (+) TaxPayable /() Refundable (13-14) 15 )
in the capacity of Self

ITON SARKAR
This return has been digitally signed by L
. 103.240.205.24 on 15-Nov-2024 16:44:03 DSC SI.No & Issuer

having PAN EFEPS8439Q from IP address
5969486 & 645273043?279670598CN=Pan taSign Sub CA for DSC 2022 ,OU=Certifying Authority,0=Pantagon

Sign Securities Pvt. Ltd. .C=IN

b
System Generated (X
Barcode/QR Code EF5953439m310879430115112412b8:9.53.81b321411a012795799&034708-0[23
L e———
ENT TO CPC, BENGALURY J

pO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEM ;
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RO

UTON SARKAR
At L1 BABINDRA ROAD, KATHGOMA, NOAPARA, BARASAL, KL T0¢

PAN: LELPSAA29G

O 10710/ 198

1

STATUS: PROPRILTORSMHIP s
AADMAAR NO- G892 6047 0157

Statemant of ProfiLand Lo for the vear anded 30" Mareh, 2024

T AMOURTT]

18,167,250.75
2,201,538 89
[274,256.79)

6,853,251.77

17,094,532,85

1,155,336,12

25,103,220.74

15,000.00
2,346.00
51.40
88,873.66
24,785.00
25,153.00
5,801.63
10,062.00
168,000.00
13,145.00
9,419.00
6.853.00
1,000.00
30276.00
6200.00

449,424.69

707,983.43

_ PANTICULARS
SALES ACCOUNTS
fhy Sales Afc
G5T SALES 18%
GST SALES 28%
5 ROUND OFF

CLOSING STOCK

By Gross Profit B/F

INDIRECT INCOMES
SAVING INTEREST
INTEREST ON IT REFUND

1,157,408.12

012%

14,100,584 67

2,865,356.34

25,103,220.74

1,155,336.12

1,466.00
B06.00

1,157,408.12

Dated - 29/09/2024
UDIN | 24062550BKAUZHI0HE

For a n

alff of the Proprietor

Proprietor




M/S SARKAR ENTERPRISE
PROP:- LITON SARKAR
Address: 22/1 RABINDRA ROAD, KATHGOLA, NOAPARA, BARASAT, KOL-700125

PAN- EFEPS8439Q
DOI- 10/10/1981
STATUS- PROPRIETORSHIP FIRM
AADHAAR NO- 6892 6047 0157
BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH 2024

LIABILITIES AMOUNT (°) AMOUNT () ASSETS AMOUNT () AMOUNT ()
CAPITAL ACCOUNT FIXED ASSETS
Opening Balance 4861189.85 Land & building 3,893,750.00
Add: Net Profit 707,983.43 CCTV CAMERA 17,714.70
5,569,173.28 LESS: Depreciation 10% 1,771.47 15,943.23
Less: Drawing 322,916.34
Less: LIC Paid 45,016.00 ELECTRICAL FITTINGS 43,453.50
LESS: INT. ON HBL 125,478.00 LESS: DEPRECIATION 10% 4,345.35 39,108.15
Less:- Tution Fees 33,641.55
47880.00 4,994,241.39

MARUTI CAR 442,460.65

LEDD : DEPRECIATION 15% 66,369.10 376,091.55
UNSECURED LOAN Mobile 36,382.20
Aadhar housing finance 1,490,115.00 LESS: Depreciation 10% 3,638.22 32,743.98
less:- Principal 166,816.00 1,323,299.00 _

MOTOR CYCLE 30,211.80
ICICI BANK CAR LOAN 601831.00 LESS: Depreciation 15% 4,531.77 25,680.03
LESS : REPAYMENT 103927.00 497,904.00

FURNITURE 71,711.70

LESS: Depreciation 10% 7,171.17 64,540.53

TOOLS 6,977.22

LESS: Depreciation 15% 1,046.58 5,930.64
CURRENT LIABILITIES
Sundry Creditors: 7,555,459.41 |GOLD 261,362.00

0/S Audit Fees

15000.00{ CURRENT ASSETS
Closing Stock
DEPOSIT

Loans & Advances
SUNDRY DEBTORS
CASH AT BANK
Cash in hand

TCS 2024-25
TDS 2024-25

14,385,903.80

8,137,279.73
70,000.00
613,517.13
346,328.10
426,234.31
58,381.99

17,342.43
1,670.00

14,385,903.80

As per our Report of even date

For R BHATTACHARYYA & ASSOCIATES

Chartered Accountants

Place:-
Dated :-
UDIN :

29/09/2024

For and on Behalf of the Proprietor

Proprietor




